
SILICON MODEL SCHOOL ALAMPUR 

SCHOOL ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2022-2023) 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Activity/Holiday/Test/Examination/Parent Teacher Meeting 

1 11-04-2022 Monday Opening of the New Session 2022-2023 

2 14-05-2022 Thursday Holiday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday’s 
3 15-04-2022 Friday Holiday Himachal Day 
4 22-04-2022 Friday World Earth Activities 

5 23-04-2022 Saturday Poetry Recitation Activity-English 

6 03-05-2022 Tuesday Bhagwan Shri Parshuram Jayanti and ID-UL-Fitr 

7 04-05-2022 Wednesday Story Telling Activity For Pre-Primary And Primary 

8 08-05-2022 Sunday Mother’s Day Celebration Activity 

9 09-05-2022 Monday Sanskrit Shloka Recitation Activity 

10 14-05-2022 Saturday GK Quiz 

  11 16-05-2022 Monday Holiday (Buddha Purnima) 

12 21-05-2022 Saturday Inter–House Activity 
13 21-05-2022 Saturday Speech Making Activity 
14 28-05-2022 Saturday Poster Making And Slogan Writing For Environment Day 
15 02-06-2022 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti Celebration Activities 
16 03-06-2022 Friday Commencement of Periodic Test-1 
17 05-06-2022 Sunday World Environment Day Celebration 

18 14-06-2022 Tuesday Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 
19 19-06-2022 Sunday Father’s Day Celebration Activities 
20 21-06-2022 Tuesday International Yoga Day Celebration 
21 30-06-2022 Thursday Inter House Badminton Competition 
22 01-07-2022 Friday Debating Activity 
23 03-07-2022 Sunday Commencement of Summer Vacation 
24 09-08-2022 Tuesday Muharram 

25 13-08-2022 Saturday Activity Day (Class- Wise) 

26 15-08-2022 Monday Independence Day Celebration 

27 19-08-2022 Friday Janamashtami 
28  29-08-2022 Monday Science Quiz 

29 30-08-2022 Tuesday National Sports Day Celebration 
    30 03-09-2022 Saturday Spell Bee Activity 



31 06-09-2022 Tuesday SA-1/Half–Yearly Examination Begins 
32 14-09-2022 Wednesday Hindi Diwas Celebration 

33 02-10-2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Celebration 

34 05-10-2022 Wednesday Dussehra 
35 09-10-2022 Sunday Holiday Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 

36 22-10-2022 Saturday Best Out of Waste Activity/PTM 
37 24-10-2022 Monday Holiday Deepawali 

38 25-10-2022 Tuesday Holiday Govardhan Pooja 

39 26-10-2022 Wednesday Holiday Bhai Dooj 

40 29-10-2022 Saturday Hindi Play Activity/Rangoli Making 
41 08-11-2022 Tuesday Holiday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 
42 18-11-2022 Friday Annual Sports Day 

43 26-11-2022 Saturday Constitution Day Celebration 

45 28-11-2022 Monday Commencement of Periodic Test-2 
44 15-12-2022 Thursday Social Science Quiz 

46 25-12-2022 Sunday Holiday Christmas 

47 09-01-2023 Monday Annual Function 
48 14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti 

49 23-01-2023 Monday Inter-House Chess Competition 

50 24-01-2023 Tuesday Hindi Bhashan 
51 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration 
51 26-01-2023 Thursday Vasant Panchami Celebration 

53 17-02-2023 Friday Basketball Competition 

54 18-02-2023 Saturday Holiday (Maha Shivratri) 
55 03-03-2023 Friday Annual Examination 

56 08-03-2023 Wednesday Holiday (Holi) 
57 31-03-2023 Friday Annual Result Declaration/PTM 

 
 

 *** PTM will be conducted every month on Second Saturday. 
 
 


